
UPCOMING TRAINING
Classes & Workshops

Puppies
Puppy Kindergarten - $145
(6-week session - ages 2 to 6 months)

Sunday, January 12 @ 10:15 am - 11:15 am
     (No Class 1/19)

Monday, January 13 @ 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm
Monday, February 3 @ 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Adult
Let’s Get Started Beginner Basics - $145
(6-week session - all ages welcome)

Saturday, January 18 @ 10:15 am - 11:15 am
Tuesday, January 21 @ 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Level 2 – Building on Basics - $145
(6-week session - all ages welcome)

Sunday, January 12 @ 9:00 am - 10:00 am
     (No Class 1/19)

Saturday, January 18 @ 4:15 pm - 5:15 pm
Monday, January 27 @ 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Wednesday, February 5 @ 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Monday, February 24 @ 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm

Level 3 – Advanced Learning - $145
(6-week session - all ages welcome)

Sunday, January 12 @ 11:30 am - 12:30 pm
     (No Class 1/19)

Specialty
Happy Hound - Rally for Kids - $20
(1 hour session, Kids ages 7-12)

Friday, February 21 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Four on the Floor - $110
(4-week session - all ages welcome)

Sunday, January 19 @ 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Saturday, February 1 @ 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Learn to Rally - $145
(6-week session - all ages welcome)

Sunday, January 12 @ 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Reactive Rover- $130
(5-week session - all ages welcome)

Saturday, February 15 @ 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Scent Work Advanced - $145
(6-week session - must complete beginner classes 
or by instructor permission)

Sunday, January 12 @ 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
     (No Class 1/19)

Confidence & Fun
Agility Fun & Tunnels - $20
(1 hour session - ages 6 months and up)

Fridays, 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
1/10, 1/24
2/7, 2/21

Fun with Fitness - $20
(1 hour session - all ages welcome)

Sundays, 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm
1/12, 1/19, 1/26
2/2, 2/9, 2/23

CGC Test
Saturday, February 8 @ 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Sunday, February 23 @ 11:30 am - 12:30 pm

TDI Test
Saturday, January 25, 2025 @ 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

The dates listed are start dates for the classes. Each class session will be held on
the same day/time consecutively from the start date unless otherwise specified.
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